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Tuesday   7:00 pm Lanes 1 - 22Bowl America Dranesville
Team StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam Standings

Points Points Team Total Scratch High High
Place Lane Team Name Won Lost Ave Pins Pins Sers Game

1 1 16 - Stocks 83 ½ 32 ½ 228 21182 21182 792 290
2 2 21 - Hile 79 37 220 20497 20497 749 300
3 3 20 - Imbembo 78 38 220 20478 20478 735 290
4 4 12 - Tran 77 39 217 20224 20224 746 279
5 5 11 - Price 72 44 215 20015 20015 732 289
6 6 6 - Hetey 70 46 223 20293 20293 785 300
7 7 15 - Bernstein III 70 46 215 19674 19674 744 300
8 8 10 - Figlioli 69 ½ 46 ½ 210 19521 19521 724 269
9 9 2 - Khounesavath 69 47 219 20367 20367 772 299

10 10 19 - Hahn 64 52 217 20191 20191 745 289
11 11 14 - Vennitti 58 ½ 57 ½ 207 19016 19016 793 288
12 12 3 - Medina 55 61 205 18846 18846 710 300
13 13 7 - Zelek 53 63 200 18482 18482 706 263
14 14 17 - Townsend 53 63 201 18431 18431 710 268
15 15 1 - Ladenburg 48 ½ 67 ½ 209 18888 18888 736 286
16 16 13 - Zost 44 ½ 71 ½ 207 18718 18718 720 269
17 17 18 - Ames 44 ½ 71 ½ 199 18163 18163 688 264
18 18 5 - Schlosser 42 ½ 73 ½ 193 18006 18006 701 279
19 19 9 - Batten 42 74 199 18447 18447 735 279
20 20 22 - Feagans 40 76 195 18007 18007 687 288
21 21 8 - Mills 37 ½ 78 ½ 193 17621 17621 685 279
22 22 4 - Pickett 25 91 168 15532 15532 612 222

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
Last Wk Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON

1-2 21 - Hile 228 210 220 658 3 <---> 5 - Schlosser 239 157 203 599 1
3-4 7 - Zelek 201 169 193 563 0 <---> 1 - Ladenburg 214 186 215 615 4
5-6 18 - Ames 190 217 210 617 1 <---> 13 - Zost 246 227 201 674 3
7-8 2 - Khounesavath 246 182 219 647 3 <---> 10 - Figlioli 158 225 189 572 1

9-10 8 - Mills 183 183 183 549 0 <---> 6 - Hetey 235 223 225 683 4
11-12 16 - Stocks 237 230 161 628 0 <---> 14 - Vennitti 246 231 278 755 4
13-14 19 - Hahn 243 182 208 633 3 <---> 9 - Batten 189 189 189 567 1
15-16 20 - Imbembo 234 235 246 715 1 <---> 12 - Tran 266 255 213 734 3
17-18 15 - Bernstein III 213 232 168 613 1 <---> 11 - Price 225 162 243 630 3
19-20 17 - Townsend 186 136 190 512 0 <---> 3 - Medina 253 215 198 666 4
21-22 22 - Feagans 182 213 146 541 3 <---> 4 - Pickett 171 203 162 536 1

Lane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane Assignments

1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20 21-22
Today 16-21 20-12 11- 6 15-10  2-19 14- 3  7-17  1-13 18- 5  9-22  8- 4 Position Round
Next Week { Position Round
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Team RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam Rosters

Book Real High High
Ave Average Name Ave Pins  Gms Sers Game -1- -2- -3- Total

1 - 1 - Ladenburg
219 202 Tom Ladenburg 209 18261 90 736 286 214 186 215 615

2 - 2 - Khounesavath
228 219 Oley Khounesavath 219 20367 93 772 299 246 182 219 647

3 - 3 - Medina
215 202 Rafael Medina 205 18846 93 710 300 253 215 198 666

4 - 4 - Pickett

177 168 James Pickett 168 14140 84 612 222 171 203 162 536
5 - 5 - Schlosser

___ 193 Chris Schlosser 193 18006 93 701 279 239 157 203 599
6 - 6 - Hetey

215 223 Steve Hetey 223 16730 75 785 300 235 223 225 683
207 196 Dave Schaeffer 197 2942 15 614 221 0

7 - 7 - Zelek
199 200 Tim Zelek 200 16819 84 706 263 201 169 193 563
185 183 Nghia Cao bk185 1102 6 620 229 0

8 - 8 - Mills
201 193 Dan Mills 193 13904 72 685 279 a183 a183 a183 549

9 - 9 - Batten

208 199 C.J. Batten 199 16179 81 735 279 a189 a189 a189 567
10 - 10 - Figlioli

214 210 Vito Figlioli 210 18321 87 724 269 158 225 189 572
11 - 11 - Price

224 215 Chris Price 215 19373 90 732 289 225 162 243 630
12 - 12 - Tran

222 217 David Tran 217 19615 90 746 279 266 255 213 734
13 - 13 - Zost

217 202 Charlie Zost 207 17436 86 720 269 246 227 201 674
14 - 14 - Vennitti

209 207 Chris Vennitti 207 16146 78 793 288 246 231 278 755
201 205 Kris Chase bk201 617 3 617 211 0

15 - 15 - Bernstein III
225 211 Ray Bernstein III 215 19071 90 744 300 213 232 168 613

16 - 16 - Stocks

232 228 Michael Stocks 228 19229 84 792 290 237 230 161 628
17 - 17 - Townsend

211 199 Woodie Townsend 201 15584 78 710 268 186 136 190 512
18 - 18 - Ames

209 196 Mitch Ames 199 17095 87 688 259 190 217 210 617
19 - 19 - Hahn

223 217 Stephen Hahn 217 19567 90 745 289 243 182 208 633
20 - 20 - Imbembo

227 220 Chris Imbembo 220 20478 93 735 290 234 235 246 715
21 - 21 - Hile

229 220 Drew Hile 220 19879 90 749 300 228 210 220 658
22 - 22 - Feagans

205 193 Glenn Feagans 195 18007 93 687 288 182 213 146 541
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